
SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES 
ONE HUNDRED SECOND CONGRESS 

FIRST SESSION { 
Convened January 3, 1991 
Adjourned January 3, 1992 

Convened January 3, 1992 
SECOND SESSION { 

EXECUTIVE CALENDAR 

Wednesday, September 30, 1992 

PREPARED UNDER THE DIRECTION OF WALTER J. STEWART, 
SECRETARY OF THE SENATE 

By Gerald A. Hackett, Executive Clerk 



Unanimous Consent Agreement 

Ordered, That when the Senate resumes executive session at 9 a.m. on Wednesday, 
September 30, 1992. a vote occur on or in relation to Amendment No. 3270 (Ex.), without 
intervening action or debate; that following disposition of the Wallop amendment, the 
treaties be advanced through their various parliamentary stages up to and including the 
presentation of the Resolution of Ratification; that the committee-reported amendment be 
considered agreed to and treated as original text for the purpose of further amendments; 
and that the following be the only amendments in order, if timely filed and germane, and 
subject to the following time limitations: 

Pressler No. 3227. 20 minutes equally divided; 
Wallop No. 3283, 30 minutes equally divided; 
Warner No. 3243, 20 minutes equally divided; and 
Warner No. 3240. one hour equally divided; 

Ordered, further, That a vote occur. without any intervening action or debate. on the 
Resolution of Ratification, as amended. at 9:30 a.m., on Thursday, October 1, 1992; and 

Ordered, further, That pnor to the disposition of the final amendment to the 
Resolution of Ratification, the Senate resume legislative session only for consideration 
of routine morning business and legislative items that have been cleared by the two 
leaders; and that upon disposition of the final amendment to t-he Resolution of 
Ratification all pro\'lSlons of Rule XXII cease to be in effect. 

( Tuesday, September 29, 1992.J 



Calendar 
No. 

1 

45 

46 

47 

Treaty 
Doc. No. 

EX. B .. 
95-1 

102-20 

102-32 

102-22 

1 

TREATIES 

Subject 

Two Related Protocols to the Convention for 
the Unification of Certain Rules Relating 
to International Carriage by Air, as 
Amended (Montreal Aviation Protocols No. 3 
and 4). 

Treaty With the Union of Soviet Socialist 
Republics on the Reduction and Limitation 
of Strategic Offensive Arms (The START 
Treaty) 

Protocol to the Treaty With the Union of 
Soviet Socialist Republics on the 
Reduction and Limitation of Strategic 
Offensive Arms 

Protocol on Environmental Protection to the 
Antarctic Treaty 

Reported 
Bv 

Feb 5 91 Reported favorably 
by Mr. Pell, Committee on 
Foreign Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
with provisos. (Printed 
report--Ex. Rept. 102-1 
together with minority 
views). 

Sep 18 92 Reported 
favorably by Mr. Pell. 
Committee on Foreign 
Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
with conditions and 
declarations. (Printed 
report with additional 
views--Ex. Rept. 102-53). 

Do. 

Sep 22, 92 Reported 
favorably by Mr. Pell, 
Committee on Foreign 
Relations, with a 
resolution of advice and 
consent to ratification 
without amendment. 
(Printed report--Ex. Rept. 
102-54). 



Calendar 
No. 

* 695 

* 785 

* 787 

797 

798 

Message 
No. 

1011 

505 

1157 

971 

800 

2 

NO MINA TIO NS 

Nominee. Off ice, And Predecessor 

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE 
PRESIDENT 

Wade F. Horn. of Maryland, to be Deputy 
Director for Demand Reduction. Off ice of 
National Drug Control Policy, vice Herbert 
D. Kleber, resigned. 

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 

Parker W. Borg. of Minnesota. a Career 
Member of the Senior Foreign Service, 
Class of Minister-Counselor. to be 
Ambassador Extraordmary and 
Plenipotentiary of the United States of 
America to the Union of Burma (Myanmar). 

UNITED STATES INSTITUTE OF 
PEACE 

Thomas E. Harvey, of the District of 
Columbia, to be a Member of the Board of 
Directors of the United States Institute 
of Peace for the remainder of the term 
expiring January 19, 1993, vice John 
Norton Moore, resigned. 

THE JUDICIARY 

Dennis G. Jacobs, of New York, to be United 
States Circuit Judge for the Second 
Circuit vice Wilfred Feinberg, retired. 

Anita A. Brody, of Pennsylvania, to be 
United States District Judge for the 
Eastern District of Pennsylvania vice a 
new position created by Public Law 
101-650. annroved December L 1990. 

Reported 
Bv 

Jul 1, 92 Mr. Kennedy, 
Committee on Labor and 
Human Resources, without 
printed report. 

Aug 12, 92 Mr. Pell, 
Committee on Foreign 
Relations, with printed 
report - E:> •• Rept. 102-52. 

Sep 16, 92 Mr. Kennedy. 
Committee on Labor and 
Human Resources, without 
printed report. 

Sep 17, 92 Mr. Biden, 
Committee on the Judiciary, 
without printed report. 

Do. 

•Signifies nominee's commitment to respond to requests to appear and testify before any duly 
constituted committee of the Senate. 


