# SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES

ONE HUNDRED SECOND CONGRESS

FIRST SESSION {Convened January 3, 1991<br/>Adjourned January 3, 1992SECOND SESSION {Convened January 3, 1992

## EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Wednesday, September 30, 1992

PREPARED UNDER THE DIRECTION OF WALTER J. STEWART, SECRETARY OF THE SENATE

By Gerald A. Hackett, Executive Clerk

#### Unanimous Consent Agreement

Ordered, That when the Senate resumes executive session at 9 a.m. on Wednesday, September 30, 1992. a vote occur on or in relation to Amendment No. 3270 (Ex.), without intervening action or debate; that following disposition of the Wallop amendment, the treaties be advanced through their various parliamentary stages up to and including the presentation of the Resolution of Ratification; that the committee-reported amendment be considered agreed to and treated as original text for the purpose of further amendments; and that the following be the only amendments in order, if timely filed and germane, and subject to the following time limitations:

Pressler No. 3227. 20 minutes equally divided; Wallop No. 3283, 30 minutes equally divided; Warner No. 3243, 20 minutes equally divided; and Warner No. 3240. one hour equally divided;

Ordered, further, That a vote occur. without any intervening action or debate, on the Resolution of Ratification, as amended, at 9:30 a.m., on Thursday, October 1, 1992; and

Ordered, further, That prior to the disposition of the final amendment to the Resolution of Ratification, the Senate resume legislative session only for consideration of routine morning business and legislative items that have been cleared by the two leaders; and that upon disposition of the final amendment to the Resolution of Ratification all provisions of Rule XXII cease to be in effect.

(Tuesday, September 29, 1992.)

#### 1

### TREATIES

Calendar No.	Treaty Doc. No.	Subject	Reported By
1	EX. B., 95-1	Two Related Protocols to the Convention for the Unification of Certain Rules Relating to International Carriage by Air, as Amended (Montreal Aviation Protocols No. 3 and 4).	Feb 5 91 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification with provisos. (Printed reportEx. Rept. 102-1 together with minority views).
45	102-20	Treaty With the Union of Soviet Socialist Republics on the Reduction and Limitation of Strategic Offensive Arms (The START Treaty)	Sep 18 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell. Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification with conditions and declarations. (Printed report with additional viewsEx. Rept. 102-53).
46	102-32	Protocol to the Treaty With the Union of Soviet Socialist Republics on the Reduction and Limitation of Strategic Offensive Arms	Do.
47	102-22	Protocol on Environmental Protection to the Antarctic Treaty	Sep 22, 92 Reported favorably by Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with a resolution of advice and consent to ratification without amendment. (Printed report-Ex. Rept. 102-54).

### NOMINATIONS

Calendar No.	Message No.	Nominee. Office, And Predecessor	Reported By
		EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT	
* 695	1011	Wade F. Horn. of Maryland, to be Deputy Director for Demand Reduction. Office of National Drug Control Policy, vice Herbert D. Kleber, resigned.	Jul 1, 92 Mr. Kennedy, Committee on Labor and Human Resources, without printed report.
		DEPARTMENT OF STATE	
* 785	505	Parker W. Borg. of Minnesota, a Career Member of the Senior Foreign Service, Class of Minister-Counselor. to be Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of the United States of America to the Union of Burma (Myanmar).	Aug 12, 92 Mr. Pell, Committee on Foreign Relations, with printed report - Ελ.Rept. 102-52.
		UNITED STATES INSTITUTE OF PEACE	
* 787	1157	Thomas E. Harvey, of the District of Columbia, to be a Member of the Board of Directors of the United States Institute of Peace for the remainder of the term expiring January 19, 1993, vice John Norton Moore, resigned.	Sep 16, 92 Mr. Kennedy, Committee on Labor and Human Resources, without printed report.
		THE JUDICIARY	
<b>79</b> 7	971	Dennis G. Jacobs, of New York, to be United States Circuit Judge for the Second Circuit vice Wilfred Feinberg, retired.	Sep 17, 92 Mr. Biden, Committee on the Judiciary, without printed report.
798	800	Anita A. Brody, of Pennsylvania, to be United States District Judge for the Eastern District of Pennsylvania vice a new position created by Public Law 101-650. approved December 1, 1990.	Do.

\*Signifies nominee's commitment to respond to requests to appear and testify before any duly constituted committee of the Senate.

#### 2